
Carre's Rugby fixtures 2015/16

day date
U12's                   

Mr Pickard              
U13's                   

Mr Law                 
U14's                   

Mr Offer
U15's                   

MrPickard
U16's                   

Mr Rooney              
1st Xv                  

Mr Offer

Wed 02/09/2015 Pre-season training

Wed 09/09/2015
Spalding Grammar School 

Home

Sat 12/09/2015 Wisbeach Grammar Away Wisbeach Grammar Away Wisbeach Grammar Away Wisbeach Grammar Away Wisbeach Grammar Away
Wisbeach Grammar Home 

2.30pm

W/C 14/09/2015 Nat West Cup Nat West Cup

Thurs 17/09/2015 Spalding Grammar Home Spalding Grammar Away

Wed 23/09/2015 St. Georges Home

W/C 28/09/2015 Nat West Cup Nat West Cup

Thurs 01/10/2015 Spalding Grammar Away Spalding Grammar Home Spalding Grammar Away

Sat 03/10/2015
Matthew Flinders College 
(Australian Touring Team) 

- Billeting needed

Wed 07/10/2015 King's Grantham Home

Thurs 08/10/2015 King's Grantham Away King's Grantham Away King's Grantham Away

W/C 12/10/2015 Nat West Cup Nat West Cup

Tue 20/10/2015 Stamford School Away Stamford School Away Stamford School Away Stamford School Away

Wed 21/10/2015 Stamford School Away Stamford School Away

Fri 23/10/2015 Ireland Rugby Tour Ireland Rugby Tour Ireland Rugby Tour Ireland Rugby Tour

Half-Term Half-Term Half-Term Half-Term Half-Term Half-Term Half-Term Half-Term

day date
U12's                   

Mr Pickard              
U13's                   

Mr Law                 
U14's                   

Mr Offer
U15's                   

MrPickard
U16's                   

Mr Rooney              
1st Xv                  

Mr Offer

Wed 04/11/2015 St. Georges Away

W/C 09/11/2015 Nat West Cup Nat West Cup

Wed 18/11/2015 Spalding Grammar Away

W/C 23/11/2015 Nat West Cup Nat West Cup

Sat 28/11/2015 Ratcliffe College Away Ratcliffe College Away Ratcliffe College Away Ratcliffe College Away Ratcliffe College Away

Sat 05/12/2015 Bedford School Away

Sat 16/01/2016
Nottingham High School - 
Away

Nottingham High School - 
Away

Nottingham High School - 
Away

Nottingham High School - 
Away

Nottingham High School - 
Away

Nottingham High School - 
Away

Thurs 04/05/2016 County Finals Day County Finals Day County Finals Day

Wed 24/02/2016 U15 County 7's U18 County 7's

Thurs 10/03/2016
U13 County 7's - Market 
Rasen

U14 County 7's - Market 
Rasen

Fri 18/03/2016
Yr 7 County 12-a-side 
tournament

N.B. Years 8, 9 and 11 will have County Cup Fixtures added. Please make sure that you attend all fixtures. 


